FEDEX CORP

FEDEX CORP
ISIN:  US31428X1063
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Price
233.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.22% (0.50)

US31428X1063
FDX

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

57,304 EUR
S&P 500

232.40 EUR (20)
233.35 EUR (20)
232.20 EUR
232.85 EUR
230.75 EUR
232.50 EUR
231.95976 EUR
169

39,201.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31428X1063&ID_NOTATION=29668118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31428X1063&ID_NOTATION=29668118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b75ea3bf9ea8ce6bb9d31bdc0955ea9b3d1a238b04ba8bcb612eb5d8045cdd1&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a541097953d4eb243&time=1716520512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27929455d87e52479d318d8d1c5b57e6a948af6a5a14c54068bab7da98d13c3b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6834b1d65ce19559&time=1716520512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ccfdcd3e442d7c989a52ad00076c3c014361123972ab47114393e5a36df155d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=139c84178abc77fd5&time=1716520512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1b88d23852491f7d8c44cb7931d1306ff72e020f8e3f1bce6b1b871c24092f8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1333814e88a0beac&time=1716520512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fd6ee7aca7a9d94e2a59494e79803ce69bce91ff71c1cce667e3c21005fe391&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c30a85fe9f63eb4d&time=1716520512&tool=RSC

FEDEX CORP

Details

2024/05/22 22:26:26

Price
233.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.22% (0.50)

ISIN US31428X1063
Symbol FDX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,304 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 232.40 EUR (20)
Ask (Ask size) 233.35 EUR (20)
Open 232.20 EUR
High 232.85 EUR
Low 230.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 232.50 EUR
VWAP 231.95976 EUR
Volume (pcs) 169
Trading volume 39,201.20
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.27% +10.17% -8.30%
Perf (abs.) -3.00 +21.50 -21.10
Beta 0.93 0.93 0.98
Volatility 33.20 28.18 33.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/22

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
05/22

Stuttgart 2024/  15:30
05/22

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

231.30 EUR

231.30 EUR

233.00 EUR

232.10 EUR

170.00 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 1
0.00 2
0.04 15
0.00 4
0.00 1
2/5

235.09 EUR (113
244.89 EUR (355
236.54 EUR (437
235.06 EUR (459

276.00 EUR (2024/03/21

217.50 EUR (2024/02/20

276.00 EUR (2024/03/21

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
199.80 EUR (2023/06/01)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29668118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588715
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2019/
06/21

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
04/26

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
02/28

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

2024/
05/22

05:55

22:00

08:01

15:30

13:18

08:14

08:02

18:46

17:44

19:30

08:08

165.25 USD

252.07 USD 444.47

232.75 EUR

264.13 USD

232.20 EUR

232.10 EUR

232.10 EUR

225.00 EUR

231.10 EUR

231.70 EUR

232.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,816
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9713

FEDEX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

FedEx

Corporation

Contact Details
FEDEX CORP.

942 South Shady Grove Road - 38120
Memphis

Telefon: +1-901-818-7500
Fax: +

E-mail: info@fedex.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frederick Smith
Susan Schwab
Amy Lane

David Steiner
Frederick Perpall
Joshua Ramo
Marvin Ellison
Nancy Norton
Paul Walsh

R. Martin

Silvia Lucia Davila
Kreimerman
Stephen Gorman
Susan Patricia

Griffith
Rajesh

Subramaniam

Brie Carere
Frederick W. Smith
Jill Brannon

John A. Smith
Lance D. Moll
Mark R. Allen

Mike Lenz

Richard W. Smith

Robert B. Carter

Sriram Krishnasamy

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@fedex.com
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